
IDMa / EurILCA Master Series - ILCA 7 
Segel-Club Sorpesee Iserlohn e.V.

08.06.-11.06.2023
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gemeldet: 36 gestartet: 36 gezeitet: 36

Punktsystem: Low-Point Wettfahrten: 4 Streicher: 0

1 GER 211432 KEMMLING Carsten HA.002 NRV 1 1 2 3 7.0 

2 GER 219484 SCHULZ Roger NW.174 SKBUE 3 5 3 2 13.0 

3 AUS 222373 BEYER Brett **.AUS 5 3 1 10 19.0 

4 GER 211880 LEUKEL Thomas NW.163 KSC 13 2 4 7 26.0 

5 GER 221080 DEN DRIJVER Jacobus NW.366 DRS 4 7 15 4 30.0 

6 GER 165656 SCHNEIDER Guido NW.041 YCWA 6 4 14 6 30.0 

7 NED 196967 HIN Frans **.NED 12 15 5 8 40.0 

8 GER 217433 MAGNEI Stefan NW.019 DKSC 9 17 16 1 43.0 

9 GER 214865 JUNGCLAUSSEN Carsten BR.009 OSV 20 13 11 5 49.0 

10 GER 212995 HOHMANN Frank R .022 SCLM 11 16 9 19 55.0 

11 NED 212966 ABELN Remco **.NED 8 20 8 24 60.0 

12 AUS 222428 GUNTHER Stephen SC.003 1.SCP 23 23 6 9 61.0 

13 GER 204360 GEMMEL Marius B .044 VSAW 10 11 24 17 62.0 

14 NED 216031 SIERHUIS Cesar **.NED 2 9 17 DNC 65.0 

15 GER 219523 BREER Jens NW.262 WSVG 09 7 28 20 11 66.0 

16 NED 221371 DE MIRANDA Freek **.NED 14 6 10 DNC 67.0 

17 GER 217147 SCHÄFFERLING Nico BA.001 BYC 16 22 13 16 67.0 

18 GER 166277 STAFFELT Clemens B .048 PYC 19 14 23 12 68.0 

19 GER 213677 FEKRI Darius H .022 DSCL 24 8 21 22 75.0 

20 GER 210479 LEUKEL Dennis NW.077 YCL 15 12 12 DNS 76.0 

21 GER 213265 MARGALE Rüdiger NW.083 SCSI 27 19 18 15 79.0 

22 GER 213999 WENDT Jörg N .050 YCN 32 10 22 20 84.0 

23 SUI 215545 HEINZ Beat **.SUI 18 29 7 DNS 91.0 

24 NED 219786 RUITER Wilke **.NED 17 32 19 27 95.0 

25 BEL 193271 WOLTERS Jan Willem **.BEL 22 34 28 14 98.0 

26 GER 202107 METZ Gerald BA.075 SRV 29 24 33 13 99.0 

27 GER 218990 BECHSTEIN Peter NW.083 SCSI 26 25 27 23 101.0 

28 GER 194764 STÖRCK Frank NW.215 RSCZ 31 26 29 21 107.0 

29 NED 216767 ROCHE Michel **.NED 28 18 26 DNC 109.0 

30 GER 119277 HORSTMANN Clemens N .019 KSW 21 31 32 28 112.0 

31 GER 183489 WUSTMANN Jürgen H. NW.086 RSCB 34 27 34 18 113.0 

32 GER 202150 HIMMEL Nicolau N .191 SLRV 25 21 31 DNC 114.0 

33 GER 212965 DEICHMANN Marco H .004 WSV-BL 33 30 30 26 119.0 

34 NED 212636 OTT Elias **.NED 30 33 25 DNC 125.0 

35 GER 119415 LORENZEN-BECKER Jens-Uwe NW.086 RSCB 36 35 35 25 131.0 

36 GER 203332 LUBBE Ralf N .167 WSU 35 36 DNF DNC 145.0 
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